
Bid Desk 

Tavey Daley 
Inside Sales Manager 

Luan Tran 

Inside Sales 

Reseller Support 

800-848-2237 option 4  US.Reseller@acer.com 

Jennifer Wadland 
781-789-8029 
Jennifer.Wadland@acer.com 
• Vice President, US Commercial Channel 

David Wible 
610-574-9288 
David.Wible@acer.com 
• Mid-Atlantic Territory Manager 

Trey Payne 
636-532-8739 
Trey.Payne@acer.com 
• South-Central Territory Manager 

Lynne Edgehill 
508-259-0573 
Lynne.Edgehill@acer.com 
• Northeast Territory Manager 

Steve Wood 
951-415-8714 
Steve.Wood@acer.com 
• Southern CA Territory Manager 

Cindy Ernspiker 
502-643-4769 
Cindy.Ernspiker@acer.com 
• Ohio Valley Territory Manager 
• TN, NC, SC 

Outside Sales Territories 

Carlos D’Angerio 
408-394-4600 
Carlos.Dangerio@acer.com 
•West Territory Manager 

Chris Cayemberg 
262-366-6177 
Chris.Cayemberg@acer.com 
• Midwest Territory Manager 

Commercial Field Sales Map 

Jeff Fung 

Kaki Chan Eric Williams 

Contact Reseller Support 
800-848-2237 option 4 
US.Reseller@acer.com 

Enterprise Team (Fortune 1000) 

Scott Whitman 
610-220-0296 
Scott.Whitman@acer.com 
• Key Account Manager, West Coast 

Charlie Giunta 
814-424-1516 
Charlie.Giunta@acer.com 
• Key Account Manager, Northeast 

Bill Rutan 
585-297-4326 
Bill.Rutan@acer.com 
• Key Account Manager, Southeast 

Michael Dennison 
214-450-7713 
Michael.Dennison@acer.com 
• Key Account Manager, Central 

mailto:US.Reseller@acer.com

